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Global rank
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide

Country rank
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 United States

Industry rank
In  and Entertainment/Animation and Comics…

Traffic & Engagement

Total visits
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide

Device distribution
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide

Engagement
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide All traffic

9anime.id

9anime.to

9anime.me

9anime.pl

#396

#1,751

#41,503

#27,292

Domain Rank

9anime.id

9anime.to

9anime.me

9anime.pl

#436

#1,261

#37,624

#21,034

Domain Rank

9anime.id

9anime.to

9anime.me

9anime.pl

#8

#40

#867

-

Domain Rank

9anime.id

9anime.to

9anime.me

9anime.pl

369.9M

127.1M

8.100M

5.994M

Domain

9anime.id

9anime.to

9anime.me

9anime.pl

65.4% 34.6%

74.3% 25.7%

40.8% 59.2%

64.3% 35.7%

Domain Desktop Mobile

9anime.id 9anime.to 9anime.me 9anime.plMetric

Monthly visits

Monthly unique visitors

Visits / Unique visitors

Visit duration

Pages per visit

Bounce rate

Deduplicated audience BE TA

123.3M

9.028M

13.66

00:20:29

5.01

30.84%

42.38M

5.566M

7.61

00:02:08

2.59

44.42%

2.700M

1.106M

2.44

00:00:40

1.30

77.37%

1.998M

314,048

6.36

00:18:53

4.54

32.5%

6 days left in your trial

Gain access to more insights
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Geography

Marketing Channels

Channels overview
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide Desktop

9anime.id

235.5M
9anime.to

94.30M
9anime.me

3.306M
9anime.pl

3.839M

Visits Over Time
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide All traffic

9anime.id

369.9M
9anime.to

127.1M
9anime.me

8.100M
9anime.pl

5.994M
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Top countries
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Desktop

Country

United States

Canada

Philippines

United Kingdom

Sweden

Traffic Share

20.88%

9.76%

4.14%

3.66%

3.36%

Group traffic share split

64.8% 33.2%

76.4% 23.0%

59.2% 28.4% 10.8%

60.8% 35.3%

79.9% 19.1%

Direct Email Referrals Social Organic search Paid search Display ads
0%

50%

100%
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Organic Search 9anime.me is in the lead with 25.73% organic search

Paid Search 9anime.pl is in the lead with <1% paid search

Top organic search terms
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide Desktop

9anime.id 9anime.to 9anime.me 9anime.pl

Search Term

9anime

9anime.to

9 anime

9anime me

9anime.id

Traffic Share

10.69%

2.09%

1.11%

0.73%

0.62%

Group Share Split

11.6% 18.4% 69.8%

12.1% 47.3% 40.5%

17.5% 10.1% 72.4%

100%

85.6% 13.2%

Volume

4,242,060

282,930

437,090

26,740

11,340

CPC

$1.87

$1.41

$1.84

$0.25

$2.94

Top paid search terms
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide Desktop

9anime.id 9anime.to 9anime.me 9anime.pl

Search Term

Upgrade your Account

Upgrade your Account

Upgrade your Account

Upgrade your Account

Upgrade your Account

Traffic Share

8.59%

7.13%

5.71%

5.41%

5.15%

Group Share Split

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Volume

30

40

489,140

1,170

130

CPC

-

-

$0.40

$0.30

$6.23

https://account.similarweb.com/journey/packages-global
https://account.similarweb.com/journey/packages-global
https://account.similarweb.com/journey/packages-global
https://account.similarweb.com/journey/packages-global
https://account.similarweb.com/journey/packages-global
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Referrals 9anime.pl is in the lead with 14.97% referrals traffic

Top Referring Websites
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide Desktop

Ad Monetization

Top Ad Destinations
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide Desktop

Website Categories Group Traffic Share SplitDomain

9anime.to

9anime.me

myanimelist.net

animixplay.to

animekisa.tv

Animation and Comics

Animation and Comics

Arts and Entertainment

Animation and Comics

Animation and Comics

Traffic Share

85.55%

6.14%

0.77%

0.76%

0.61%

99.9%

14.4% 60.1% 25.5%

56.1% 43.8%

78.7% 21.2%

99.9%

Group Traffic Share SplitDomain

bestgames-2022.com

cleardexchange.com

engine.adlogists.com

bestgirls4fuck.com

google.com

Traffic share

21.50%

5.31%

3.31%

2.87%

2.69%

54.3% 45.6%

99.1%

70.3% 29.7%

96.8%

100%
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Social 9anime.id is in the lead with 2.04% social traffic

Social Traffic
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide Desktop

9anime.id 9anime.to 9anime.me 9anime.pl

Display Advertising 9anime.to is in the lead with <1% display ads traffic

Top publishers
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide Desktop

Display Ad Network
Apr 2022 - Jun 2022 Worldwide Desktop

Youtube Reddit Facebook Twitter Disqus Other
0%

50%

100%

Group Traffic Share SplitPublisher

9anime.to

discord.com

sylverlight.net

gamefly.com

secure.winred.com

Total Share

27.65%

12.33%

4.31%

4.31%

4.31%

100%

97.7%

100%

100%

100%

Group Traffic Share SplitAd Network

Unidentified Networks

Google Display Network

Skimlinks

Wi Get Media

Tradedoubler

Total Group Traffic Share

69.90%

20.45%

3.79%

1.08%

0.47%

58.2% 41.3%

92.5%

36.6% 63.4%

100%

100%


